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ZENIT M
with extra high output
up to 4605 Im

MEET THE

ZENIT FAMILY

A PERFECT MATCH FOR
YOUR 3-PHASE TRACK

ZENIT M
with universal adapter
up to 2658Im



ZENITN
up to 28211m

FULL
FLEXIBILITY

The swivel arm of ZENIT

allows you to 90° tilt and 355°

rotate the spotlight.

ZENIT S
upto 12171m



Flexibility
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zenit M

5105200-@C1 QO O O

@ Gehiusefarbe |Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo

weil3 | white | blanc | bianco

schwarz | black | noir| nero

SWWS
SWsw

@ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature| Température de couleur|

Temperatura colore
LF830 3000K

LF840 4000K
LF927 2700K
LF930 3000K
LF935 3500K
LF940 4000K
LF932 3250K Fashion

Backwaren | Bakery goods| Boulangerie | Prodotti da forno

Fleisch| Meat | Boucherie | Carne

Wurstwaren | Sausage products | Charcuterie | Salumi
Fisch|Fish | Poissonnerie| Pesche

Gemiise |Vegetables|Légumes |Verdura

9 Output

low output
medium output
high output

very high output
extra high output

830
840
927
930
935
940
FAS
BAC
FLE
WUR
FIS
FRU

m< I £ r~

O non-dim, DAL
non-dim
DALI Eutrac 3

DALI Global pulse / Stucchi OneTrack

© Reflektor |Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore

23°
40°
60°

Beispiel |Example | Exemple | Esempio
white, LF940, high output, DALI Global, 40°
S$105200-SWWSC1940HG4

low - very high output:

max. 227

extra high output
intrack adapter

Luminous Flux (Im)

low output
23° 40°
LF830 3000K 1112Im | 1107Im
LF840 4000K 1180Im | 1164Im
LF927 2700K 901Im 899Im
LF930 3000K 9441m 952Im
LF935 3500K 9671m 974Im
LF940 4000K 976Im 989Im
FAS 880Im 880Im
BAC 6041m 598Im
FLE 6041m 598Im
WUR 570Im 568Im
FIS 924 Im 9241m
FRU 7741m 7691m
System Power (W) low output
93-10W ‘

medium output

60° 23° 40° 60°
1088Im | 1322Im | 1316Im | 1293Im
1144Im | 1404Im | 1384Im | 1360Im
884Im | 1072Im | 1069Im | 1051Im
936Im | 1122Im | 1130Im | 1111Im
957Im | 115T7Im | 1159Im | 1139Im
972Im | 1161Im | 1175Im | 1155Im
837Im | 1047Im | 1046Im | 995Im
569Im 716Im 710Im 675Im
5691Im 717Im 710Im 675Im
540Im 679Im 676Im 643Im
879Im | 1100Im | 1098Im | 1044Im
7311Im 930Im 9241Im 879Im
medium output high output

1-12wW ‘ 17-185W

high output
23° 40° 60°
1931Im | 1917Im | 1884Im
20501m | 2023Im | 1988Im
1565Im | 1565Im | 1538Im
1629Im | 1643Im | 1615Im
1687Im | 1696Im | 1667Im
1696Im | 1713Im | 1684Im
1531Im | 1523Im | 1449Im
1038Im | 1034Im | 984Im
1039Im | 1031Im | 981Im
9941m 990Im 9421Im
1608Im | 1599Im | 1521Im
1403Im | 1396Im | 1328Im

very high output
22-24W

very high output

extra high output
41-44W

Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali

Blendschutz-Wabenraster |Honeycomb glare protection |Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles| Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d"ape

Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti

Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass |Verre de protection transparent|Vetro di protezione trasparente

Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou |Vetro con effetto sfocatura

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos maéglich.
Passive Kuhlung.

Replacement of the reflector without the use of any tools.

Passive cooling.

Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil.
Refroidissement passif.

Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili.
Raffreddamento passivo.

23° 40° 60°
2505Im | 2482Im | 2440Im
2658Im | 2624Im | 2579Im
2029Im | 2018Im | 1983Im
2102Im | 2120Im | 2084Im
2196Im | 2203Im | 2165Im
2199Im | 2219Im | 2181Im
1988Im | 1969Im | 1873Im
1333Im | 1336Im | 1271Im
1334Im | 1328Im | 1263Im
1293Im | 1287Im | 1224Im
2088Im | 2067Im | 1966Im
1879Im | 1875Im | 1783Im
S10-BLE-80
S10-0ZL-80
$10-SGL-80
S$10-WGL-80

extra high output

23° 40° 60°

43401m | 4300Im | 4090Im
4605Im | 45461m | 4324Im
3515Im | 3496Im | 3325Im
3247Im | 3275Im | 3219Im
3393Im | 3403Im | 3345Im
3397Im | 3428Im | 3369Im
34441m | 3411Im | 3244Im
2309Im | 2315Im | 2202Im
23111m | 2301Im | 2189Im
22401m | 2230Im | 2121Im
3618Im | 3581Im | 3406Im
3255Im | 32491Im | 3090Im

Weight (kg)

14 kg



ZENIT M with surface baldachin

ZENIT M suspended downlight

ZENIT M extra high output

with intrack adapter




ZENIT M low to very high outpu

with universal adapter

ZENIT M surface mounted downlight

ZENIT-M
ONE SPOT LIGHT,
SO MANY OPTIONS!



Aufbaustrahler variabel |Variable surface-mounted spotlight

Flexibility
H
! INDOOR
USE ONLY!

. 0| o= &



zenit M

5108200-@C1 OO OO

@ Gehiusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire| Colore profilo © output
weil3| white | blanc|bianco SWWS low output L
schwarz | black| noir| nero SWSW medium output M
high output H
very high output Vv
O Control
non-dim 1
DALI 3
© Reflektor |Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
23° 2
40° 4
60° 6
@ rarbtemperatur| Colour temperature | Température de couleur|
Temperatura colore
LF830 3000K 830
LF840 4000K 840 Beispiel | Example| Exemple | Esempio
LF927 2700K 927 white, LF940, high output, non-dim, 40°
LF930 3000K 930 S10B200-SWWS-C1940H14
LF935 3500K 935
LF940 4000K 940
LF932 3250K Fashion FAS
Backwaren | Bakery goods | Boulangerie | Prodotti da forno BAC
Fleisch | Meat | Boucherie | Carne FLE ~
Wurstwaren | Sausage products | Charcuterie | Salumi WUR 2
Fisch | Fish | Poissonnerie | Pesche FIS &
Obst & Gemdise | Fruit & vegetables | Fruits & legumes | Frutta & verdura FRU
Luminous Flux (Im)
low output medium output high output very high output
23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60°
LF830 3000K 1112Im 1107 Im 1088Im 1322Im 1316Im 12931m 19311m 19171m 1884Im 2505Im 24821Im 24401Im
LF840 4000K 1180Im 1164Im 11441m 14041m 13841Im 13601m 20501m 2023Im 1988Im 2658Im 26241m 2579Im
LF927 2700K 901Im 899Im 884Im 1072Im 10691Im 1051Im 1565Im 1565Im 1538Im 2029Im 2018Im 1983Im
LF930 3000K 9441Im 952Im 936Im 1122Im 1130Im 11171Im 1629Im 1643Im 1615Im 2102Im 2120Im 20841m
LF935 3500K 967Im 974Im 9571m 11511Im 1159Im 1139Im 1687 Im 16961m 1667 Im 2196Im 22031m 2165Im
LF940 4000K 976Im 989Im 972Im 11611m 1175Im 1155Im 1696Im 1713Im 1684Im 2199Im 2219Im 2181Im
FAS 880Im 880Im 837Im 1047Im 10461m 995Im 1531Im 1523Im 14491m 1988 Im 19691m 1873Im
BAC 6041m 598Im 5691m 716Im 710Im 675Im 1038Im 1034Im 984Im 1333 Im 1336Im 12711m
FLE 6041m 598Im 5691m 7171m 710Im 675Im 1039Im 10311Im 9811m 1334Im 1328Im 12631m
WUR 570Im 568Im 5401m 6791m 676Im 6431m 9941m 990Im 9421m 12931m 1287Im 12241m
FIS 9241Im 924Im 879Im 1100Im 1098Im 1044Im 1608Im 1599Im 1521Im 2088 Im 2067 Im 1966Im
FRU 7741m 7691m 7311Im 930Im 9241Im 879Im 1403Im 1396Im 1328Im 1879Im 1875Im 1783Im
System Power (W) low output medium output high output very high output Weight (kg)
9,3-10W ‘ 11-12W ‘ 17-185W 22-24W 1,1kg
Optionales Zubehdr | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali
Blendschutz-Wabenraster |Honeycomb glare protection |Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d“ape S10-BLE-80
Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti $10-0ZL-80
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass | Verre de protection transparent | Vetro di protezione trasparente $10-SGL-80
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura $10-WGL-80

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos maglich. Passive Kiihlung.

Replacement of the reflector without the use of any tools. Passive cooling.
Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil. Refroidissement passif.
Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili. Raffreddamento passivo.



LED Optic
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, . 920 A0° A(°
Food&Fashion Reflector: 237, 40°, 60

up to 118Im/W Lifetime

R,>90, MacAdam 3 up to L90/50.000h

non-dim / DALI
Blue light hazard: RG<1 IEC 62471

= R:>90| 230V | P20 | up to L90/50.000h | MacAdam 3

Options

Honeycomb glare protection
Refractor for elliptical distribution
Clear protective glass

Diffusor protection glass

Housing

powder coated

RAL9016 [ ]
raLo00s Il

0

INDOOR
USE ONLY!




zenit M

510A200-@C1O O O O

@ Gehiusefarbe |Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire| Colore profilo © output
weil | white | blanc | bianco SWWS low output L
schwarz | black| noir| nero SWSW medium output M
high output H
very high output Vv
/‘j.
O Control
on | off 1
DALI 3
© Reflektor |Reflector |Réflecteur | Riflettore
a 23° 2
«.,‘ -‘ 40° 4
60° 6
@ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur |
Temperatura colore
LF830 3000K 830
LF840 4000K 840 Beispiel |[Example | Exemple | Esempio
LF927 2700K 927 white, LF940, high output, on | off, 40°
LF930 3000K 930 S10A200-SWWS-C1940H14
LF935 3500K 935 I~
LF940 4000K 940
LF932 3250K Fashion FAS
Backwaren | Bakery goods | Boulangerie | Prodotti da forno BAC
Fleisch | Meat | Boucherie | Carne FLE )
Wurstwaren | Sausage products | Charcuterie | Salumi WUR ~
Fisch | Fish | Poissonnerie | Pesche FIS
Obst & Gemiise | Fruit & vegetables | Fruits & legumes | Frutta & verdura FRU
280
Luminous Flux (Im)
low output medium output high output very high output
23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60°
LF830 3000K 1112Im 1107Im 1088Im 1322Im 13161m 1293Im 19311Im 1917Im 1884Im 2505Im 24821Im 24401m
LF840 4000K 1180Im 1164Im 11441m 1404Im 1384Im 1360Im 20501m 2023Im 1988Im 2658Im 26241m 2579Im
LF927 2700K 901Im 899Im 884Im 1072Im 10691m 1051Im 1565Im 1565Im 1538Im 2029Im 2018Im 1983Im
LF930 3000K 944 1m 952Im 936Im 1122Im 1130Im 11111Im 16291m 16431m 1615Im 2102Im 2120Im 2084Im
LF935 3500K 967Im 974Im 957Im 1157Im 11591m 1139Im 1687Im 1696 Im 1667 Im 2196Im 2203 Im 2165Im
LF940 4000K 976Im 989Im 972Im 1161Im 1175Im 1155Im 1696 Im 1713Im 1684Im 2199Im 2219Im 21811Im
FAS 880 Im 880 Im 837 Im 1047 Im 1046 Im 995 Im 1531 1m 15231m 1449 Im 1988 Im 1969 Im 18731Im
BAC 604 Im 5981Im 569 Im 7161m 7101m 675Im 10381Im 1034 Im 984 Im 13331Im 1336 Im 1271 1Im
FLE 604Im 598Im 569Im 7171m 710Im 675Im 1039Im 10311m 981Im 1334Im 1328Im 1263Im
WUR 570Im 568Im 540Im 679Im 676Im 643Im 9941m 990Im 942Im 1293Im 12871m 1224Im
FIS 924 Im 924 1m 8791m 1100 Im 1098 Im 1044 Im 1608 Im 1599 Im 1521 Im 2088 Im 2067 Im 1966 Im
FRU 774Im 769Im 731Im 930Im 9241Im 879Im 14031m 13961m 1328Im 1879Im 1875Im 17831Im
System Power (W) low output medium output high output very high output Weight (kg)
9,3-10W ‘ 11-12W ‘ 17-185W 22-24W 09kg
Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali
Blendschutz-Wabenraster| Honeycomb glare protection | Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d ape S10-BLE-80
Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti $10-0ZL-80
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass |Verre de protection transparent| Vetro di protezione trasparente $10-SGL-80
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura S$10-WGL-80

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos moglich.
Passive Kuihlung.

Replacement of the reflector without the use of any tools.
Passive cooling.

Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil.

Refroidissement passif.

Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili.
Raffreddamento passivo.



Options

Honeycomb glare protection

INDOOR
USE ONLY!
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zenit M $10H200-@C1O O OO

@ Gehiusefarbe |Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo © output
weil3 | white | blanc | bianco SWWS low output L
schwarz | black| noir| nero SWSW medium output M
high output H
very high output v
o Control
on | off 1
DALI 3
© Reflektor |Reflector |Réflecteur |Riflettore
23° 2
40° 4
60° 6
@ Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur |
Temperatura colore
L7830 3000K 830 Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
LF840 4000K 840 white, LF940, high output, non-dim, 40°
L7 2700k o7 $10H200-SWWS-C1940H14
LF930 3000K 930 280
LF935 3500K 935 =5
LF940 4000K 940
LF932 3250K Fashion FAS 2
Backwaren | Bakery goods | Boulangerie | Prodotti da forno BAC E
Fleisch | Meat | Boucherie | Carne FLE °
Wurstwaren | Sausage products | Charcuterie | Salumi WUR
Fisch | Fish | Poissonnerie | Pesche FIS °
Obst & Gemdise | Fruit & vegetables | Fruits & legumes | Frutta & verdura FRU ]
To80
Luminous Flux (Im)
low output medium output high output very high output
23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60° 23° 40° 60°
LF830 3000K 1112Im 1107Im 1088Im 1322Im 1316Im 1293Im 1931Im 1917Im 1884Im 2505Im 2482Im 24401m
LF840 4000K 1180Im 1164Im 11441Im 14041m 1384Im 1360Im 20501m 2023Im 1988Im 2658Im 26241m 2579Im
LF927 2700K 901 1m 899Im 884Im 10721m 10691m 10511m 1565Im 1565Im 1538Im 2029Im 2018Im 1983Im
LF930 3000K 9441m 9521m 936Im 1122Im 1130Im 1111 1m 16291m 16431m 1615 Im 2102Im 2120 Im 2084Im
LF935 3500K 9671m 9741m 9571Im 11511m 1159Im 1139Im 1687Im 1696Im 1667Im 2196Im 2203 Im 2165Im
LF940 4000K 976Im 9891Im 972Im 1161Im 1175Im 1155Im 1696 Im 1713Im 16841m 2199Im 2219Im 2181Im
FAS 880 Im 880 Im 8371m 1047 Im 1046 Im 995 Im 1531 1m 1523 1Im 1449 Im 1988 Im 1969 Im 1873 Im
BAC 604 Im 5981m 569 Im 716 Im 7101m 675 Im 1038 1m 1034 Im 984 Im 13331m 1336 Im 1271 Im
FLE 6041m 598Im 569Im 7171m 710Im 675Im 1039Im 1031Im 981Im 1334Im 1328Im 12631m
WUR 570Im 568Im 540Im 679Im 676Im 6431m 99%41m 990Im 9421Im 1293Im 12871m 12241m
FIS 924 Im 924 Im 8791m 1100 Im 1098 Im 1044 Im 1608 Im 1599 Im 1521 Im 2088 Im 2067 Im 1966 Im
FRU 774Im 7691m 7311m 930Im 9241m 8791Im 14031m 1396Im 1328Im 1879Im 1875Im 17831m
System Power (W) low output medium output high output very high output Weight (kg)
9,3-10W ‘ 11-12W ‘ 17-185W 22-24W Tkg

Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali

Blendschutz-Wabenraster |Honeycomb glare protection |Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d‘ape S10-BLE-80
Ovalzeichnerlinse|Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti 5$10-0ZL-80
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass |Verre de protection transparent | Vetro di protezione trasparente S$10-SGL-80
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura S$10-WGL-80

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos méglich.
Passive Kuhlung.

Replacement of the reflector without the use of any tools.
Passive cooling.

Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil.

Refroidissement passif.

Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili.
Raffreddamento passivo.



ZENIT-N
COMPACT,
YET POWERFUL

A new member of the ZENIT spotlight family:
Thanks to its track integrated driver ZENIT N
combines compact design with high performance..

Track integrated driver

Color rendering index >90




Swivel arm

Compact design

40° beam angle




3-Phasen-Schienen-Strahler | 3-phase track spot

40°

LED Optic Options Housing
3000K, 4000K Reflector: 40° Honeycomb glare protection

up to 105Im/W Flexibility Refractor for elliptical distribution powder coated
R,>90, MacAdam 3 rotatable up to 355°, adjustable up to 90° Clear protective glass RAL 9016 D
non-dim Lifetime Diffusor protection glass RAL 9005 .
Blue light hazard: RG<1 IEC 62471 up to L90/50.000h

o @ INDOOR

USE ONLY!

o Ry>90| 230V | P20 | up to L90/50.000h | MacAdam 3 @ & W =[5 CE



zenit N 5105104-@c10 © O O

@ Gehiusefarbe |Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo O non-dim
weil | white | blanc | bianco SWWS non-dim 1
schwarz| black| noir|nero SWsSwW

© Reflektor |Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
40° 4

Beispiel | Example | Exemple| Esempio
white, LF940, high output, non-dim, 40°
5105104-SWWS-C1940H14

@ rarbtemperatur| Colour temperature | Température de couleur |
Temperatura colore

LF930 3000K 930
LF940 4000 K 940 \

max. 126

S

OSSSSS
NSRS
\‘g‘o:«

e Output ‘
high output H

Luminous Flux (Im) System Power Reflector Weight
LF930 3000K 2680Im 27W 40° 0,54kg
LF940 4000K 28211m 27W 40° 0,54kg

Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali

Blendschutz-Wabenraster | Honeycomb glare protection | Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d"ape S10-BLE-80
Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti $10-0ZL-80
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass |Verre de protection transparent| Vetro di protezione trasparente S10-SGL-80
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura S$10-WGL-80

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos moglich.
Passive Kuihlung. Treiber in Schienen-Adapter integriert.

Replacement of the reflector without the use of any tools.

Passive cooling. Track-integrated driver.

Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil.

Refroidissement passif. Driver intégré dans I'adaptateur de rail.
Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili.

Raffreddamento passivo. Driver integrato nell'adattatore del binario.



lexibility
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zenit S

5105100-@ Q1O OO 0O

@ Entblendvorsatz | Anti-glare attachement
Module anti-éblouissement | Modulo anti-abbagliamento

Temperatura colore

e Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature | Température de couleur |

LF830 3000K 830
gold|gold|or|oro GD
. LF840 4000K 840
schwarz| black|noir|nero sw
LF927 2700K 927
LF930 3000K 930
LF935 3500K 935
LF940 4000K 940
O Output
low output L
high output H
© non-dim, DALI
non-dim 1
- . — DALI Global pulse / Stucchi OneTrack G
@ Gehiusefarbe |Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo pu vt
weil | white | blanc | bianco ws
schwarz|black|noir| nero sw @ Reflektor |Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
16° 1
23°
- = = = e 400 4
1 .
,:1 L!
“':\
Beispiel |Example | Exemple | Esempio
white, anti-glare attachment gold, LF940, high output, non-dim, 23°
S105100-GDWSC1940H12
204 (non-dim) / 255 (DALI)
=z =
/// 90°
| .
£
%
Luminous Flux (Im)
low output high output
16° 23° 40° 16° 23° 40°
gold black gold black gold black gold black gold black gold black
LF830 3000K 820Im 796Im 7841m 7611m 768Im 7461m 11611Im 1127Im 1112Im 1079Im 1088Im 1056Im
LF840 4000K 859Im 8341Im 825Im 801Im 803Im 779Im 12171m 11811m 1172Im 1138Im 1139Im 11061m
LF927 2700K 6441m 625Im 6231m 605Im 609Im 5911m 913Im 887Im 8811m 855Im 8621m 837Im
LF930 3000K 672Im 653Im 6461m 627Im 631Im 613Im 933Im 9061m 903Im 877Im 878Im 852Im
LF935 3500K 7041m 683Im 679Im 659Im 660Im 6411m 9871m 958Im 952Im 9241m 925Im 898Im
LF940 4000K 713Im 6921m 6861m 666Im 667Im 6471m 988Im 9601m 9431Im 916Im 9211m 895Im
System Power (W) low output high output Weight (kg)
7W LA 03kg
Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali
Blendschutz-Wabenraster| Honeycomb glare protection | Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido dape S10-BLE-58
Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti $10-0OZL-58
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass | Verre de protection transparent | Vetro di protezione trasparente S10-SGL-58
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura S$10-WGL-58

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos moglich. Passive Kiihlung. Komplettstrahler inklusive Reflektor und Konverter.
Replacement of the reflector without any tools. Passive cooling. Complete spotlight including reflector and converter.
Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil. Refroidissement passif. Projecteur complet incluant réflecteur et convertisseur.
Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili. Raffreddamento passivo. Proiettore completo incluso riflettore e convertitore.



zenit S inset

for p.forty or pure 3 profile system

Strahler | Spotlight

LED Optic

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K Reflector: 16°, 23°, 40°

up to 117 Im/W Flexibility

R,>80/90, MacAdam 3 rotatable up to 355° adjustable up to 90°
non-dim / DALI dim Lifetime

Blue light hazard: RG<1 IEC 62471 up to L80/50.000h

23°

Options

Honeycomb glare protection
Refractor for elliptical distribution
Clear protective glass

Diffusor protection glass

40°

Housing

powder coated

white
black

L]
|

« Ry>80/90| 230V | IP20 | up to L80/50.000h | MacAdam 3| DALI switchDIM

20

L © ¥ o [l Ce



zenit S inset p.forty or pure 3

r20s-0000000

0 Spots
1 Spot
2 Spots

@ Entblendvorsatz | Anti-glare attachement
Module anti-éblouissement | Modulo anti-abbagliamento

gold|gold|or|oro

schwarz| black| noir| nero

© Gehiusefarbe | Housing colour| Couleur du luminaire| Colore profilo

weil | white | blanc | bianco

schwarz| black | noir | nero

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos moglich.

w
S

O Farbe Blindabdeckung | Blank cover colour
Couleur du cache opaque|Colore elemento chieco

weil |white | blanc | bianco ws
schwarz | black| noir| nero Sw
silber|silver|argent|argento Sl

© rarbtemperatur| Colour temperature | Température de couleur|
Temperatura colore

LF8303000K 830
LF840 4000K 840
LF927 2700K 927
LF930 3000K 930
LF935 3500K 935
LF940 4000K 940
6 Output

low output

high output H

@ non-dim, DALI dim
non-dim 1

DALI 3

© Reflektor | Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore

16° 1
23° 2
40° 4

Beispiel | Example | Exemple | Esempio
Inset, 2 Spots black, anti-glare cone gold, LF940, high output, DALI, 23°, blank cover
in white

P-Z25-GSWS940H32

Blind Cover 400 Blind Cover 400

175

Passive Kiihlung. Komplettstrahler inklusive Reflektor und Konverter. . 3 !
Replacement of the reflector without any tools. é \
Passive cooling. Complete spotlight including reflector and converter.
Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil. P R I -
Refroidissement passif. Projecteur complet incluant réflecteur et convertisseur. \’"“”’3’5;; »»»»» SO
Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili. 3950
Raffreddamento passivo. Proiettore completo incluso riflettore e convertitore.
Luminous Flux (Im)
low output high output
16° 23° 40° 16° 23° 40°

gold black gold black gold black gold black gold black gold black
LF830 3000K 820Im 7961m 784Im 7611m 768Im 7461m 11611m 11271m 1112Im 10791m 1088Im 10561m
LF840 4000K 859Im 834Im 825Im 801Im 803Im 7791m 12171m 1181Im 1172Im 1138Im 1139Im 1106Im
LF927 2700K 6441m 625Im 623Im 605Im 6091Im 591Im 913Im 887Im 881Im 855Im 862Im 837Im
LF930 3000K 672Im 653Im 646Im 6271m 631Im 613Im 933Im 9061m 903Im 877Im 878Im 852Im
LF935 3500K 7041m 6831Im 679Im 659Im 660Im 641Im 9871m 958Im 9521Im 924Im 925Im 898Im
LF940 4000K 713Im 692Im 686Im 666Im 667Im 6471m 988Im 960Im 9431Im 916Im 921Im 895Im

System Power (W)* low output high output Weight (kg)
W 1w *figures per single spot 03kg

Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali
Blendschutz-Wabenraster | Honeycomb glare protection | Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido d ape S10-BLE-58
Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti $10-0ZL-58
Klares Schutzglas | Clear protective glass |Verre de protection transparent| Vetro di protezione trasparente S$10-SGL-58
Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass | Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura S$10-WGL-58
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Strahler | Spotlight

zenit XS inset

for pure 3 profile system

A
€
£
0
N~
®
\/ o . - -
24° 40°
LED Optic Options Housing
2700K, 3000K, 4000K Reflector: 24°, 40° Honeycomb glare protection
up to 69 Im/W. Flexibility Refractor for elliptical distribution powder coated
R >80/90, MacAdam 3 rotatable up to 350°, adjustable up to 90° Diffusor protection glass white D
non-dim/DALI dim Lifetime black .
Blue light hazard: RG<1 IEC 62471 up to L80/50.000h
X - .. [E
o Ra>80/90| 230V | 1P20 | up t0180/50.000h | MacAdam 3| DALI switchDIM L & T o= @@
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zenit XS inset pure 3

P33-Zz@xs- @O0 OHO O

o Spots
1 Spot 1
2 Spots 2

@ Entblendvorsatz| Anti-glare attachement
Module anti-éblouissement | Modulo anti-abbagliamento

gold|gold|or|oro G

schwarz | black | noir| nero

© Gehiusefarbe | Housing colour | Couleur du luminaire | Colore profilo
weil3 | white | blanc | bianco w

schwarz | black| noir| nero S

o Farbe Blindabdeckung | Blank cover colour pure 3
Couleur du cache opaque | Colore elemento di chiusura pure 3

9 Farbtemperatur | Colour temperature |Température de couleur |
Temperatura colore

LF830 3000K 830
LF840 4000K 840
LF927 2700K 927
LF930 3000K 930
LF940 4000K 940

0 non-dim, DALI
non-dim 1
DALI 3

@ Reflektor |Reflector | Réflecteur | Riflettore
24° 2
40° 4

Beispiel | Example |Exemple | Esempio
2 spots white, anti-glare cone black, LF930, high output, non-dim, 40°, blank cover
pure 3 in white

P33-Z2XS-SWWS930H14

Blind Cover 400

min. 18/ max. 78

weil3 | white | blanc | bianco ws
schwarz | black| noir| nero SwW
silber [silver|argent|argento Sl
Luminous Flux (Im)* 24° 40°

gold black gold black
LF830 3000K 507Im 453Im 4961m 4431m
LF840 4000K 529Im 4731m 518Im 4631m
LF927 2700K 380Im 340Im 373Im 333Im
LF930 3000K 404Im 361Im 395Im 353Im
LF940 4000K 433Im 387Im 4231m 378Im

System Power (W)* Weight (kg)
7,7W 0,3kg

*figures per single spot

Optionales Zubehor | Optional accessory | Accessoires optionnels | Accessori opzionali

Blendschutz-Wabenraster| Honeycomb glare protection | Filtre anti-éblouissement nid d'abeilles | Filtro anti- abbagliamento a nido dape

Ovalzeichnerlinse | Refractor for elliptical distribution | Lentille ovalisante | Lenti ovalizzanti

Weichzeichnerglas | Diffusor protection glass |Verre effet flou | Vetro con effetto sfocatura

Reflektortausch werkzeuglos moglich.
Passive Kiihlung. Komplettstrahler inklusive Reflektor und Konverter.

Replacement of the reflector without any tools.

Passive cooling. Complete spotlight including reflector and converter.
Remplacement du réflecteur sans outil.

Refroidissement passif. Projecteur complet incluant réflecteur et convertisseur.

Sostituzione del riflettore senza utensili.
Raffreddamento passivo. Proiettore completo incluso riflettore e convertitore.

S10-BLE-40
$10-0ZL-40
S$10-WGL-40
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